
Name Position Email Office Mobile

Alan Smith Owner and President of WCSQR                 
Lead Auditor alan@wcsqr.com 281-589-1468 713-922-4011

Evelyn Smith VP of Finance and Business evelyn@wcsqr.com 281-589-1468 713-444-0947

Gricelda Ojeda Accounts Payable & Contracts 
Officer

accounts@wcsqr.com 281-589-1468

Maria Avilez Audit Admin Supervisor maria@wcsqr.com 281-589-1468

Jeff Sendziak Lead Auditor jeff@wcsqr.com 972-978-5415

Joshua Farmer Regional Manager                       
Lead Auditor

josh@wcsqr.com 541-404-8554

James Russell Regional Manager                       
Lead Auditor

james@wcsqr.com 918-713-1052

Joshua Herriman Lead Auditor h.josh@wcsqr.com 918-706-3271

Gabriel Aleman Lead Auditor gabriel@wcsqr.com 832-705-1135

Graham Reid Regional Manager                       
Lead Auditor

graham@wcsqr.com 346-247-8582

Joe Calderon Lead Auditor joe@wcsqr.com 713-540-7919
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